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TOTAL
RECURSOS
FISCALES

RECURSOS
PROPIOS

SECTOR: 

0310K2N0002 Manejo, descarga y dilución de salmuera residual. 3 BAJA CALIFORNIA SUR  180,064,399  110,000,000

 110,000,000Programa Presupuestario:
K024 Otros proyectos de infraestructura

gubernamental
 110,000,000

  110,000,000

  110,000,000
  110,000,000


